Data sheet
iSave® Energy Recovery Device
iSave 50 / iSave 70
hpp.danfoss.com
Data sheet | iSave 50 and iSave 70
2 AI264763692435en-000901 | Data sheet iSave 50-70 | UK | 04.2021
Table of Contents Contents
1. General information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

521B1009 Filtration
iSave selection tool (hpp.danfoss.com)
10. Accessories Description Type Code no.
3” Inlet hose kit - 2 m (79”) 6 barg  (87 psig) 3” Victaulic, style 77 180Z0144
3” Outlet hose - 1 m (39.4”) 80 barg (1160 psig) 3” Victaulic, style 77 180Z0611
3” Outlet hose - 1.79 m (70.0”) 80 barg (1160 psig) 3” Victaulic, style 77 180Z0612
Coupling iSave 50 - iSave 70 Softex 55H7-32H7 180Z4003
Base plate horizontal IEC200/NEMA324TC 180Z4007
Base plate vertical IEC200/NEMA324TC 180Z4025
11. Useful documents
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice.
This also applies to products already on order provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary in specifications already agreed.
All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.